FACOM MB.HXM - 3/8" Square Drive Magnetic
Oil Drain Hex Bit Socket
MB.H08 ,  MB.H10 ,  MB.H12 ,  MB.H13 ,  MB.H14 ,  MB.H17
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM MB.H08 - 8mm 3/8"
Square Drive Magnetic Oil Drain
Hex Bit Socket
MB.H08 8mm
FACOM MB.H10 - 10mm 3/8"
Square Drive Magnetic Oil Drain
Hex Bit Socket
MB.H10 10mm
FACOM MB.H12 - 12mm 3/8"
Square Drive Magnetic Oil Drain
Hex Bit Socket
MB.H12 12mm
FACOM MB.H13 - 13mm 3/8"
Square Drive Magnetic Oil Drain
Hex Bit Socket
MB.H13 13mm
FACOM MB.H14 - 14mm 3/8"
Square Drive Magnetic Oil Drain
Hex Bit Socket
MB.H14 14mm
/facom-mb-h08-8mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h08-8mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h08-8mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h10-10mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h10-10mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h10-10mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h12-12mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h12-12mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h12-12mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h13-13mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h13-13mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h13-13mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h14-14mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h14-14mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h14-14mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM MB.H17 - 17mm 3/8"
Square Drive Magnetic Oil Drain
Hex Bit Socket
MB.H17 17mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM MB.HXM - 3/8" Square Drive Magnetic Oil Drain Hex Bit Socket
Features
Prevents drain plugs from falling in oil trays and collectors
3/8" drive bit
/facom-mb-h17-17mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h17-17mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket
/facom-mb-h17-17mm-3-8-square-drive-magnetic-oil-drain-hex-bit-socket